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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 

SCOLASTICO
 I BGIC868003 TOMASONI ANTONELLA 

GLORIA
1 S 39,17 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 REGA GIUSEPPE 2 S 38,95 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS026005 PANNULLO ANIELLO 3 S 35,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC8AD00P TOMASI 
MORGANO

SALVATORE 
BIAGIO

4 S 28,97 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 GIOIELLA SOFIA 5 S 28,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 BONI SABRINA 6 S 27,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC83500Q SAVINO VINCENZO 7 S 27,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC88500R TOMARCHIO MARIA 
EMANUELA

8 S 26,73 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC84400E SAVINO ANNA 9 S 25,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC85100N SAVINO CIRO 10 S 23,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81300V PAGANO ANNA TABITA 11 S 22,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC826001 FUMETA ANDREA 12 S 18,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00100R INVERSINI GIULIA 13 S 17,70 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81900T BUCCA ANGELO 14 17,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGRI15000D PAOLA NICOLINA 15 S 17,18 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G VISIELLO RAFFAELA 16 17,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80800B ALIBERTI VINCENZO 17 S 16,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G MORO DANIELA 18 S 16,80 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00100R DOCI SILVIA 19 S 15,39 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81900T GRANDINETTI DOMENICO 20 S 15,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B MEROLI CRISPINO 21 14,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E IZZO ANTONIO 22 S 13,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC811007 CIMINO MARCO 23 S 13,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS012007 FERRARO FRANCO 24 S 13,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80500X VITALE FRANCESCO 25 S 13,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC839003 ALFIERI ANGELA 26 13 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G D'AVINO MARIAROSAR
IA

27 S 12,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03200C BARRA ROSARIO 28 S 12,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80800B SCALA MARIA 
CRISTINA

29 S 11,95 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC84300P DIFILIPPO ANGELICA 30 11,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC890008 MICILLO RAFFAELLA 31 S 11,60 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC812003 ARAGOSA ATTILIO 32 S 11,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC811007 SCIMONE LETIZIA 33 11,30 S 2024-09-12
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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B GALASSO MARIANGELA 34 S 11,27 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC824009 SERINO ALESSIO 35 S 11,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00900B NAPOLITANO DANIELE 36 S 11,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC839003 IOVINO FRANCESCO 37 11,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82900C MOSCA LUIGI 38 S 11,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G VECCHIONE VINCENZA 39 S 11,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00900B LAURI ANNA 40 S 11,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E SENATORE MARGHERITA 41 11,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FEDE GUGLIELMO 42 S 11,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC890008 D' ALESIO LUIGI 43 S 11,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G SAVIANO LUCIA 44 S 11,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G ATTIANESE PIETRO 
PAOLO

45 S 11 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC85100N IZZO FIORINA 46 S 10,95 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82300D FORESTIERO GABRIELE 47 S 10,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC88500R PISANO ANGELA 48 S 10,77 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G PATTI SERGIO 49 10,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPM010002 ANTONUCCI DANIELE 50 S 10,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC891004 COSTA TONIO 51 S 10,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 REGA STEFANO 52 S 10,70 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G CASALINO GIOVANNI 53 S 10,65 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS013003 DI MUCCIO SIMONA 54 S 10,65 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G GIUGLIANO ILENYA 55 S 10,46 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G CARAMAZZA GIUSEPPE 56 S 10,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82100T BELLICO EMILIA 57 S 10,35 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80600Q CIMMAROSA GIOVANNI 58 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC817006 MAMYKA IULIIA 59 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81400P RUGGIERO ELISABETTA 60 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G DELLE CAVE ASSUNTA 61 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G ABATE ALESSANDR
O

62 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGRH020009 MAZZEO LUCA 63 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS01100B MARINO ALBERTO 64 S 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G PETRONIO ANTONIO 65 10,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B SIMONE GIANLUANA 66 S 10,15 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81600A RUMOLO CRISTINA 67 S 10 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E CUSTURERI LUCIA 68 S 10 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81300V PISANELLI ROSSANA 69 S 10 N 2024-09-12

BGIC804004 - BGIC804004 - REGISTRO PROTOCOLLO - 0005041 - 13/09/2024 - VII.1 - U



DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC84500A ROTA MICHELA 70 S 9,95 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G DAMATO ANGELO 71 S 9,80 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTD030002 LO GRANDE CRISTINA 72 S 9,80 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC841003 ANGILLETTI LUCIANO 73 9,60 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS02000G MAMMOLITI FABIO 74 S 9,58 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G CARUSO ROSARIA 75 S 9,58 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03100L FAZARI MASSIMO 76 S 9,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS026005 BRACHI CARMELA 77 S 9,45 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80800B AMMIRATI LUISA 78 9,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 COREGRAND
E

EUGENIO 79 9,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTD030002 CALABRO' GIULIA 80 S 9,35 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80800B PRINZIVALLI MARIACHIAR
A

81 S 9,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC812003 SIRAGUSA MARILENA 82 S 9,17 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FREZZA MARIA 83 S 9,17 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82200N FEBBRAIO MIRKO 
TORQUATO

84 9,15 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80800B NESCA VITO 85 9,15 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS05000B TERRANOVA MARCEL 
CARMELO

86 S 9,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81300V CARILLO GIUSEPPE 87 S 9,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G VERDOLIVA FRANCESCO 88 9,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGVC010005 AMORUSO DOMENICO 89 9,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF010003 NOBILE SALVATORE 
PIO

90 S 9,01 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC87300E FARAONE GIANPIERO 91 S 9 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC883005 BERTOLINO GIOVANNI 92 S 9 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G PORTOGHES
E

TIZIANA 93 9 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E RIMEDIO ARMANDO 94 S 8,93 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G PONESSA DAVIDE 95 S 8,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G VIVA GIANNA 96 8,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E MIELE MIRIANA 
CARMEN

97 S 8,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC86900V ARCIDIACON
O

FABRIZIO 98 S 8,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC87800N CALIFANO NICOLA 99 S 8,80 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC89200X ESPOSITO ROSA 100 S 8,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G AZZARO ROSA 101 S 8,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS026005 GRANDINETTI GIOVANNI 102 8,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G CICCONE MANUEL 103 8,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC817006 DONNARUMM
A

SALVATORE 104 S 8,65 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS02000G RACHIELE BRUNO 105 S 8,60 S 2024-09-12
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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTL02000T MOBILIA FILIPPO 106 S 8,58 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC811007 FORNARO ANTONIETTA 107 8,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC839003 SOMMA MARIA 108 S 8,45 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC86900V ARCIDIACON
O

ANGELO 
AGATINO

109 S 8,45 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G GIORDANO VINCENZO 110 S 8,40 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS039007 MIRAGLIA DELIA 
CONSOLATA

111 S 8,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81300V MUTASCIO FRANCESCA 112 S 8,35 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS041007 PATANE' MARIA 
AGATA

113 S 8,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FALCO PIERLUIGI 114 S 8,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC84300P LORANDI CATIA 115 8,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS041007 VENUTO GIUSEPPE 
SIMONE

116 S 8,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC818002 PECCHILLO PASQUINA 117 S 8,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G RUCIRETO FRANCESCA 118 S 8,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS02000G LIEGGI DANILO 119 S 8,17 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS02000G CHIODO VINCENZO 120 S 8,15 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF010003 MAIMONE ANTONINO 
MASSIMO

121 S 8,15 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B VELLA ROSSANA 122 S 8,10 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC890008 LAROCCA VALERIA 123 S 8,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82300D MUSCATELLO SALVATORE 124 S 8,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC83000L SCALIA ANTONIA 125 S 8,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS041007 BUONDONNO ROBERTO 126 S 8,05 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82200N TOLONE VERONICA 127 S 8,05 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81500E CICCARELLI SABATO 128 S 8 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS05000B CASTELLI MARIA 129 S 8 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FIORE MONICA 130 S 7,92 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC897003 AIELLO ROSARIA 131 S 7,92 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTL02000T MONTAGNO 
QUADARARO

SAMUELE 132 S 7,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC85200D PIZZUTO MARIA 
TERESA

133 7,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS027001 IANNELLI ANTONELLA 134 7,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC832008 CAMPIONE ROSSELLA 135 7,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G PAUCIULLO GIUSEPPINA 136 S 7,80 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03100L VALERIOTI SALVATORE 137 S 7,80 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FERRUCCI GIOVANNA 138 S 7,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTL02000T CARRUOZZO
LO

ANGELO 139 S 7,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82700R SIRACUSA ROSARIO 140 S 7,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC84400E BONOMO ANTONIETTA 141 S 7,75 N 2024-09-12
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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80600Q LOMUSCIO EMANUELA 
LAURA

142 S 7,70 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81300V RIZZOLO ROBERTO 143 S 7,60 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G SEMINERIO SALVATORE 144 S 7,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC811007 GULLO GIORGIO 145 7,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81600A INFURNA LUCA 146 S 7,55 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 BENDOTTI IVANA 147 S 7,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00900B CORTINOVIS ANNA 148 S 7,50 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03200C GAMBERA DARIO 
CARMELO

149 7,45 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC81600A ALIZZI LAURA 150 S 7,45 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC812003 LEONE SHARON 151 S 7,45 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF160001 DITURI VALENTINA 152 7,45 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 BONALDI ALEXIA 153 S 7,40 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS02900L CICCONE ANDREA 154 7,37 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G DE FIORES MARTINA 
FORTUNATA

155 S 7,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS02900L CANDELA ANTONIO 156 S 7,30 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS012007 AMORUSO FEDERICA 157 S 7,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G TARALLO MARIA 158 S 7,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G DE MARCO LINA 159 S 7,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G VASSALLO FILOMENA 160 S 7,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS012007 BALDUZZI NATALINA 161 S 7,25 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03200C METE GAETANO 162 S 7,20 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS02300N CHIAROLANZ
A

GENNARO 163 S 7,20 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS02300N VERDUCI ILENIA 164 S 7,20 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 AGONI FRANCESCA 165 S 7,20 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G LAVURI MELANIA 166 S 7,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G TOZZO GAETANO 167 S 7,10 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS012007 ZITO KEVIN SIRIO 168 S 7 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGRH020009 DE DONA MARIA 
TERESA

169 S 7 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC820002 MASUCCI VANESSA 170 7 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPC02000C CUOMO SALVATORE 171 S 6,95 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G RUSSO RAFFAELE 172 S 6,93 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF010003 PROVENZAN
O

GIANLUCA 173 S 6,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC86900V PISTARA' SALVATORE 174 S 6,90 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G FERRO ANTONIETTA 175 6,85 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGVC010005 LUGESI MARIKA 176 S 6,82 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF010003 RIGANTE DANIELA 177 S 6,80 S 2024-09-12
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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC841003 TALARICO ERMANDA 178 S 6,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 PASCUZZI MARIAROSA 179 6,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC804004 PASCUZZI ROSANNA 
LUDOVICA

180 6,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC811007 MARCELLI ADALGISA 181 S 6,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B ABATE BRIGIDA 182 S 6,75 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03800B MORABITO CARMELO 
BRUNO

183 S 6,67 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS03200C LIUZZO MATTIA 
GIUSEPPE

184 S 6,65 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS00900B COSTANZO RAFFAELE 185 S 6,60 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC883005 RICCIO MARIA 
GIOVANNA

186 S 6,60 N 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC817006 CHIARELLI FRANCESCO 187 S 6,50 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC86900V PISTARA' DAVIDE 188 S 6,45 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC80700G BELHILA SOUFIANE 189 S 6,40 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC8AF00A CITTADINO SANTINO 190 S 6,40 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGTF160001 BALLARO' MATTEO 191 S 6,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82100T GAZZITANO DOMENICO 192 6,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIS027001 IANNELLI PIETRO 193 6,25 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPS05000B CATANZARO GIUSEPPE 194 S 6 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC826001 CAVALLARO FRANCESCO 195 S 6 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGPM02000L MORRONE ALESSANDR
O

196 S 6 S 2024-09-12

DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC804004 OS OPERATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I BGIC82900C LETO FRANCESCO 
DAVID

197 6 S 2024-09-12
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